Outdoor Linear Light
• IP67 - Wet rated
• Wattage: 4.5W, 7.5W, 9W, 15W, 18W, 22.5W
• Beam Spread: 80°
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
• Material: Stainless steel
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.

4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
Ordering Key:
S - SILVER
35K - 3500K
Photometrics:
27K - 2700K4.5W - 11.8 IN  / Varies
7.5W - 19.6 IN  / Varies
9W - 23.6 IN  / Varies
15W - 39.4 IN  / Varies
18W - 47.2 IN  / Varies
22.5W - 59 IN  / Varies
DM - 3 In 1 DIMMING
X - CUSTOM LENGTHS AVAILABLE
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Installation Instructions:
When the lame is fixed
it only can be taken out with tools
?:1 m
I
lc_______J